

Our Mission

- Establish and operate a foundation to develop funding resources
- Fund educational programs that teach youth to make responsible life choices
- Develop leadership skills and inculcate high moral and ethical values
- Underwrite leadership experiences
- Support charitable projects
- Improve public awareness of the Foundation and Job's Daughters International[®]

Working What On Does Responsible Leadership Development WORLD Mean?

When you support IOJD World Youth Foundation, you are making an investment in the future.

IOJD World Youth Foundation is a tax exempt, 501 (c)(3) organization. All donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law.

Want to Learn More?

Place Label Here

worldyouthfoundation.net

IOJD World Youth Foundation



Dedicated to Tomorrow's Leaders

Today's Youth are Tomorrow's Leaders!

In today's society, the standard of moral and ethical values are constantly being challenged, re-examined and too often disregarded. Let us hope that history will not find us wanting as we strive to prepare our youth for the challenges of the future.

IOJD World Youth Foundation is dedicated to providing the resources necessary to help prepare our youth to make responsible choices and become moral and ethical leaders of tomorrow.



What We Do

The Foundation is formed primarily to receive gifts, grants and contributions to support programs that teach leadership skills and help to develop personal responsibility and high ethical and moral values. To further these purposes, the Foundation awards:

* Grants

To underwrite the cost of educational and leadership training programs that develop and enhance values and ethics

* Charity

Through the Hearing Improvement Kids Endowment Fund (HIKE) and other charitable organizations

* Promotion

Through public awareness of the Foundation and Job's Daughters International®

Our Relationship with Job's Daughters International®

The IOJD World Youth Foundation Board of Directors is made up of many former and current adult leaders of Job's Daughters International[®] (JDI), a premier organization for young women from the ages of 10-20.

While a separate legal entity from JDI, the Foundation completely supports its ideals and goals.

To learn more about JDI, visit jobsdaughtersinternational.org.

